
FRESHLY SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE

ICED LATTE

ICED SPANISH LATTE

ICED MATCHA

Cold Drinks
20

20

22

22

20MILKSHAKE
Vanilla, Chocolate, or Strawberry

SINGLE ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

CAFFÉ LATTE

SPANISH LATTE

MATCHA LATTE

TURKISH COFFEE

MACCHIATO

CORTADO

BABYCCINO

HOT CHOCOLATE

Hot Drinks

TEA 
English Breakfast, Earl Grey or Green

10

16

15

18

18

18

20

22

12

16

16

10

20

12

4Add oat, soya or almond milk

Cappuccino

Chocolate milkshak
e  

CAFÉ

Tu
rkis

h coffee



All-Day Breakfast
MINI PANCAKES

Add Nutella
PIZZA MARGHERITA

Add grilled chicken or pepperoni

PENNE PASTA
Tomato or Alfredo Sauce

CRISPY CHICKEN SANDWICH

CHICKEN TENDERS

Main Dishes
45

8

45

39

45

25

8

Sides
FRENCH FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

15

15

Pe

ppe
roni pizza

chicken tender
s

Mini pancakes

crispy chicken sandwich

CAFÉ



Kids Meal
Includes a main, side, and a drink

39

MAIN

SIDE

DRINK

Chicken Tenders or Small Pizza or
Pasta or Mozzarella Sticks

French Fries or Sweet Potato Fries

Flavoured Milk or Water

W
ho says food can’t be fun?

CAFÉCAFÉ


